Exhibit A

Location Name

#09 FM 2100 NB @ Stroker Rd

#10 FM 2100 SB @ Stroker Rd

#11 FM 1960 WB @ Lake Houston Brewery
#12 FM 1960 EB @ Huffman Eastgate Rd
#13 FM 2100 NB @ Meyer Rd

#01 1942 EB From Crosby Lynchburg

#02 2100 @ Huffman-Eastgate NB

#03 2100 @ Hw90 NB

#04 2100 NB From Lazy Pine Dr

#05 Crosby Lynchburg Rd NB

#06 Crosby Lynchburg Rd SB

#07 Crosby Lynchburg Rd SB From 1942
#09 FM1485 SB From Plum Grove

#10 FM1960 @ Atascosita Shores EB

#11 FM1960 @ Huffman Eastgate Rd WB
#12 FM1960 EB From Atascocita Shores Dr
#13 FM2100 @ Stroker Rd SB

Latitude
29.96974073
29.96952055
30.01759028
30.03840183
30.13337109
29.87979336
30.03859452
29.88759037
30.07654266
29.85753328
29.85740833
29.87978905
30.13396435
30.00866912

30.0376015
30.00865298
29.96936581

Longitude

-95.08640707
-95.0867154
-95.11803718
-95.04863375
-95.11044187
-95.06310772
-95.08914381
-95.06314712
-95.1107665
-95.06917872
-95.05944039
-95.06337687
-95.1105686
-95.14374576
-95.05116661
-95.14370591
-95.08677852

Street City
20210 FM 2100 [ Crosby
20115 FM 2100 f Crosby
10611 FM 1960 Huffman
2XQ2+9G Dayton
6400 Huffman CI Huffman
13110 Crosby Ly Crosby
1707 Huffman Ee Huffman
13731 Crosby Ht Crosby
29214 Huffman ( Huffman
11120 Crosby Ly Crosby
11120 Crosby Ly Crosby
13111 Crosby Lyi Crosby
31543 Huffman ( Huffman
19800 Atascocita Atascocita
3930 Huffman Ez Huffman
19800 Atascocita Atascocita
20115 FM 2100 Crosby

State

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Postal Code
77532
77532
77336
77535
77336
77532
77336
77532
77336
77532
77562
77532
77336
77346
77336
77346
77532



